Location

Summary

10/24/2024
1:09 PM

10/24/2024
12:35 PM

10/24/2024
8:00 AM

10/24/2024
7:05 AM

10/24/2024
1:49 AM

10/24/2024
1:03 AM

T

Arrest

Stolen Vehicle
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Burglary
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Citation

Driving Under
the Influence

1000 Block E Bidwell St
Beat 2

Bidwell St/Riley St
Beat 2

2000 Block Owl Meadow St
Beat 3

900 Block Hildebrand Cr
Beat 3

Folsom-Auburn Rd/Oak Avenue
Beat 1

Riley St/Sutter St
Beat 1
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Tyler Brady, 29, of Folsom was contacted at the location. Arrested for 11364(A) HS. Booked at Sacramento
County Jail.

Sometime in the past month, unknown suspect(s) stole a job site trailer from construction site.

Unknown suspect(s) entered vehicle and stole $20 in cash.

Unknown suspect(s) entered unlocked vehicle and stole approximately $10,000 in construction tools.

George Rosario, 49, of Folsom was contacted at the location. Issued a citation for 11377(A) HS.

Xavier Hamim, 37, of Carmichael was contacted during a traffic stop. Arrested for 23152(A) VC, 23152(B)
VC, 23247(E) VC, and 14601.2(A) VC. Booked at Sacramento County Jail.



