Date	Туре	Location	Summary
10/24/2024 1:09 PM	Arrest	1000 Block E Bidwell St Beat 2	Tyler Brady, 29, of Folsom was contacted at the location. Arrested for 11364(A) HS. Booked at Sacramento County Jail.
10/24/2024 12:35 PM	Stolen Vehicle	Bidwell St/Riley St Beat 2	Sometime in the past month, unknown suspect(s) stole a job site trailer from construction site.
10/24/2024 8:00 AM	Vehicle Burglary	2000 Block Owl Meadow St Beat 3	Unknown suspect(s) entered vehicle and stole \$20 in cash.
10/24/2024 7:05 AM	Vehicle Burglary	900 Block Hildebrand Cr Beat 3	Unknown suspect(s) entered unlocked vehicle and stole approximately \$10,000 in construction tools.
10/24/2024 1:49 AM	Citation	Folsom-Auburn Rd/Oak Avenue Beat 1	George Rosario, 49, of Folsom was contacted at the location. Issued a citation for 11377(A) HS.
10/24/2024 1:03 AM	Driving Under the Influence	Riley St/Sutter St Beat 1	Xavier Hamim, 37, of Carmichael was contacted during a traffic stop. Arrested for 23152(A) VC, 23152(B) VC, 23247(E) VC, and 14601.2(A) VC. Booked at Sacramento County Jail.